Timber Cove
Recreation

Assoclation
2024 Board of Directors

President vacant

Vice President Gregg Stansfield
Secretary Sheryl Kuhfeldt
Treasurer Brad Jorgenson
Memberships Buddy & Debbie Clark
Lifeguards Sarah McGregor

Social Events Vacant

Private Parties Pat &Jane Brant
Communications Debbie Clark
Swim Team/ Andrew True
TCRA Liaison

281-380-9287

281-326-1560

832-722-2991

832-864-2128

832-452-6708

832-715-0919

832-864-2128

859-948-7740

g.stansfield@comcast.net
slkuhfeldt@comcast.net
bpjorgenson@comcast.net
wclarkl6@gmail.com

sporkery@yahoo.com

brantjane@yahoo.com

wclarkl16@gmail.com

TimberCoveDophins@yahoo.com

All TCRA Board members are volunteers. If you are interested in being a part of the
TCRA Board, or would like to help with any project, contact any board member.



