Timber Cove Recreation Association 2024 Board of Directors

President	vacant		
Vice President	Gregg Stansfield	281-380-9287	g.stansfield@comcast.net
Secretary	Sheryl Kuhfeldt	281-326-1560	slkuhfeldt@comcast.net
Treasurer	Brad Jorgenson	832-722-2991	bpjorgenson@comcast.net
Memberships	Buddy & Debbie Clark	832-864-2128	wclark16@gmail.com
Lifeguards	Sarah McGregor	832-452-6708	sporkery@yahoo.com
Social Events Vacant			
Private Parties	Pat &Jane Brant	832-715-0919	brantjane@yahoo.com
Communications	Debbie Clark	832-864-2128	wclark16@gmail.com
Swim Team/ TCRA Liaison	Andrew True	859-948-7740	TimberCoveDophins@yahoo.com

All TCRA Board members are volunteers. If you are interested in being a part of the TCRA Board, or would like to help with any project, contact any board member.